

Press Release

Press Release

Ice Wars III to take place at The Outlaw Saloon in Cheyenne, Wyoming on July 15, 2023

Cheyenne, WY – The Outlaw Saloon in Cheyenne, Wyoming will be the battleground for ICE WARS III, an epic combat sports event comprised of an evening of hockey fighting matches taking place on July 15, 2023. Envision hockey without the sticks, without the pucks, and without the goals, just 1 on 1 individual enforcers battling it out in the ICE BOX for a prize and a title. The event will showcase some of the toughest and roughest enforcers in North America as they compete for the top prize and the coveted title of "KING of the RINK".

There is no doubt that hockey fights are the most exciting part of hockey games, the creators of Ice Wars International have cut out the game and brought the fans what they really want... the fights! The main event will feature an 8-man round robin style competition, with each round getting progressively more difficult, and with the lone survivor being crowned "King of the Rink"! In addition, we will have a heavy weight grudge match and a complementary fight preview. The bouts consist of two 1 minute rounds, if the judges cannot decide who the winner is in those 2 rounds, the fight will go to a third round, known as the "Ice Breaker Round".

"This is going to be a truly unique and exciting event, and we are thrilled to host our first U.S. event in Wyoming".

The fights will be judged by a panel of expert judges, who will score each fight or wait for a knockout. The winner of the event will be awarded a prize and will be crowned "King of the Rink". Ice Wars III promises to be a thrilling event that showcases the incredible skills, strength, and heart of our Ice Warriors. This is an event that you don't want to miss, so mark your calendars for July 15, 2023, and join us at the Outlaw Saloon in Cheyenne, Wyoming for an unforgettable night of thrilling hockey fights and live entertainment!

Don't worry if you can't make it to the Outlaw Saloon in Wyoming, ICE WARS III will also be live streamed and available on Pay-Per-View world-wide. Visit our website www.iwifights.com or you can contact us at info@iwifights.com. Ice Wars has also partnered with Live One and Brinx.TV to help bring the event to the comfort of your home.

Follow us on Instagram: @iceiswar https://instagram.com/iceiswar?igshid=YmMyMyMid=YmMyMyMid=YmMyMyMid=YmMyMyMid=YmMyMid=YmMyMid=YmMyMid=YmMyMid=YmMyM

Follow us on TikTok: @iceiswar https://www.tiktok.com/@iceiswar?_t=8bzxIY7bml1&_r=1

Join our Discord: https://discord.gg/phsdfkH2

Follow our Facebook Page - Ice Wars International https://www.facebook.com/IceWarsInternational

Charlie Nama, President





